
 
  

Deluxe Home-1/3 Acre-Gleaming Hardwood-Spotless!!! 
Open-Airy+Bright Inside-Gourmet Kitchen+Office!!! 

305 W. Amhurst Place , Sterling VA 20164

MLS:LO9714873 PRICE:$417,500.00

Bedrooms: 5 Subdivision: Sterling Park
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1969
Half Baths: 1 Lot Size: 15,682
Parking: 6 Cars Sqft: 2,137
Floors: 3

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Fireplace Walk-in closet
Hardwood floor Tile floor Family room
Living room Bonus/Rec room Office/Den
Dining room Dishwasher Refrigerator
Stove/Oven Microwave Stainless steel appliances
Basement Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

OTHER FEATURES:
Deluxe Gourmet 
Kitchen!!!

Gleamings Hardwood 
Floors!!!

Plush Carpet+Ceramic 
Floors!

Light-Open-Airy Inside!! Perfect Family Shade 
Tree!!!

5+BR-Big n Recreation 
Room!

Play-Sun Room adjoin 
Rec Rm 

Den/Office/Library or 5th 
BR

Huge 6+ Car Driveway!!

Gorgeous Deck n Hot 
Tub!!!

1/3 Acre-End of Cul-de-
Sac!!

House former Model 
Home!!!

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Incredible former Model Home-2,137 Sq.Feet-Gorgeous-Superior Family Tree 
in front yd-Full 5BR-Gourmet Kitchen-2 Tier California Style Granite like 
Counters-Upgraded Appliances+Ceramic Flr-Gleaming Hardwd Flrs-DR, LR, 3 
BRs! Walkout to New Deck from DR! Huge Lower Level Rec Rm+2 BRs or 1 
Office+4th BR+Plush Carpet+Full Bath-Lots of Sunlight-Open-Air
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